The best in its class
with excellent measurements
Multimeter MC 330, Energy Meter MC 320
®Think energy
KEY FEATURES
•	Measurements of instantaneous values for more than
	 60 quantities (U, I, P, Q, S, PF, PA, f, j, THD, MD …)
•	4 Energy counters

The meters automatic range of input current (up to 5 A) is
not stated in the code.
EXAMPLE OF ORDERING
The MC3x0 meter is connected to secondary phase voltage
up to 500 VL-N and 5 A secondary current. A universal supply
and two modules are built-in the meter. The first module is
an relay output and the second one is a tariff input. Meter is
without communication.
Ordering code:
MC330−AV-EDC/AC−2RO/2TI-WO
GENERAL ORDERING CODE
All specifications are obligatory
An example of a completely filled-in ordering code:
                               MC330/240V/EDC/AC−2RO/2TI-RS485
Meter type
MC330
MC320
Voltage range (Uln)
AV	 automatic range 50…500 V
63V	 57.7 V and 63.5 V
100V	 110 V
240V	 230 V and 240 V
Power supply
EDC/AC	 Universal
E57/63V	 57.7 V / 63.5 V AC
E100/110V	 100 V/ 110 V AC
E230/240V	 230 V / 240 V AC
E400V	 400 V AC
Module 1 (Optional)
WO	 Without
2S0	 2 X pulse output
2RO	 2 X Relay output (MC330 only)
Module 2  (Optional)
WO	 Without
2TI	 2 X Tariff input
Comm. RS485 or RS232 module (Optional)
WO	 Without
RS485	 RS485 communication
RS232	 RS232 communication
Dimensional Drawing